Montageanleitung
EDKRBD180R
.&B}
Ä.
&
B
}
ä

Type of protection IP20 (NEMA 250 type 1)
Mounting position Vertically suspended with terminal box at the bottom
Operating conditions Mean value of regenerative power < permanent power of brake resistor
Regenerative power during braking time < thermal capacity of brake
resistor
Braking time < 10 % of cycle time (braking time + recovery time)
Rated data
Type Resistance Continuous
power
Thermal
capacity
Operating
voltage
Mass
RB [Ω] Pd [W] CB [kWs] Umax [VDC] m [kg]
ERBD180R300W 180 300 45 800 2.0
ERBD100R600W 100 600 83 800 3.1
ERBD082R600W 82 600 87 800 3.1
ERBD068R800W 68 800 120 800 4.3
ERBD047R01K2 47 1200 174 800 4.9
ERBD033R02K0 33 2000 240 800 7.1
ERBD022R03K0 22 3000 375 800 10.6
ERBD018R01K6 18 1600 240 800 6.8
ERBD018R03K0 18 3000 375 800 10.6
ERBD015R04K0 15 4000 547 900 12.4
ERBD018R06K0 18 6000 900 800 22.6
Mechanical installation3
24 EDKRBD180R DE/EN/FR 2.0
3 Mechanical installation
Danger!